
LUCAS
BRESSON

contact.bresson@gmail.com

Education

Preparatory School

High School

Master in Management, #4th worldwide in 2023 Financial Times MiM rankings 
Master thesis: Technical challenges in the development of public blockchains 

14-15:  Bachelor year - Paris                     16-17:  Master 1 + internship - Berlin 
15-16:  1 year of internships - Paris      17-18:  Master  2  - Madrid, Hanoï

Intensive 2-years course for competitive exam into top french Business Schools 
Economics, Mathematics, Literature, Philosophy, English, German

French Baccalauréat, with high distinction

Skills

github.com/lucas-bresson
linkedin.com/in/lucas-bresson

InterestsLanguagesTechnical SkillsSoftwares

Xcode 
Android Studio 

Figma 
Jira 

Confluence 
InDesign

React.js
React Native 

JavaScript ES12 
HTML5 

CSS3
Storybook

CircleCI 
Firebase 
GraphQL 

Redux 
Node.js

npm, yarn, git

English 
(fluent)

 
German

(basic conversational)

Software Engineering 
Blockchain
IT Security 

Sound Engineering 
Climate Change 
Climate Justice

Business School

+33 6 52 00 63 68
Work Experience

JavaScript Frontend Developer, small contracts
React.js, Redux, JavaScript, HTML, CSS, WordPress

Digital Project Manager, 6 months 
- Business Development of Exhibition areas (3DPrinting, VR/AR, Robotics, Analytics, IoT...)
- Workshops (JavaScript), Social Media (marketing ads, analytics, acquisition)

Assistant Digital Project Manager, 6 months 
- Web Development (WordPress), Business Development, Social Medi

Frontend Developer (React Native), 1 year and 7 months 
Gapless is a blockchain based platform for collectible cars, willing to move on into all things collectible.
Development of (React Native) iOS & Android apps from November 2018 and
maintenance in production from February 2019.

2016

2020
2018

2016

2017

Entrecom

BNP Paribas 
Innovation Lab

Contractor

Gapless - New 
Horizon GmbH

2018 
2014

2014 
2012

2012 
2009

Frontend Developer (React.js), 1 year 
Recare is a healthcare startup that aims to reduce the Average Length of Stay (ALOS) within facilities.  
Development & maintenance in production of the web platform (React.js), alongside a 
3-month hackathon to develop (React Native) iOS & Android apps for AP-HP.

2021
2020

Recare GmbH

Contract Frontend Developer, 8 months
- 8fit GmbH / Withings: Frontend Developer (React.js / React Native), 8 months

2022
2021 

Contractor

Frontend Developer (React.js), 1 year and 1 month
Development & maintenance in production of the web platform (SaaS).2022

Klima.Metrix GmbH2024




