LUCASContact.bresson@gmail.comInkedin.com/in/lucas-bressonInkedin.com/in/lucas-bressonBRESSONImage: Contact.bresson@gmail.com+33 6 52 00 63 68

Work Experience

2024 2022	Klima.Metrix GmbHFrontend Developer (React.js), 1 year and 1 month Development & maintenance in production of the web platform (SaaS).				(SaaS).	
2022 2021	Contractor		Contract Frontend Developer, 8 months - 8fit GmbH / Withings: Frontend Developer (React.js / React Native), 8 months			
2021 2020	Recare GmbH	Recare is a hea Development	Frontend Developer (React.js) , 1 year Recare is a healthcare startup that aims to reduce the Average Length of Stay (ALOS) within facilities. Development & maintenance in production of the web platform (React.js), alongside a 3-month hackathon to develop (React Native) iOS & Android apps for AP-HP.			
2020 2018	Gapless - New Horizon GmbHFrontend Developer (React Native), 1 year and 7 months Gapless is a blockchain based platform for collectible cars, willing to move on into all things of Development of (React Native) iOS & Android apps from November 2018 and maintenance in production from February 2019.					
2017	ContractorJavaScript Frontend Developer, small contracts React.js, Redux, JavaScript, HTML, CSS, WordPress					
2016	BNP ParibasDigital Project Manager, 6 monthsInnovation Lab- Business Development of Exhibition areas (3DPrinting, VR/AR, Robotics, Analytics, IoT. - Workshops (JavaScript), Social Media (marketing ads, analytics, acquisition)					
2016	Entrecom Assistant Digital Project Manager, 6 months - Web Development (WordPress), Business Development, Social Medi				Medi	
	Education					
2018 2014	Business School		Master in Management, #4th worldwide in 2023 Financial Times MiM rankings Master thesis: Technical challenges in the development of public blockchains			
			elor year - Paris Ir of internships - Paris		. + internship - Berlin 2 - Madrid, Hanoï	
2014 2012	Preparatory SchoolIntensive 2-years course for competitive exam into top french Business Schools Economics, Mathematics, Literature, Philosophy, English, German					
2012 2009	High School French Baccalauréat, with high distinction					
	Skills					
<u>Softwares</u>		Technical Skills		Languages	Interests	
Xcode Android Studio Figma Jira Confluence InDesign		React.js React Native JavaScript ES12 HTML5 CSS3 Storybook	CircleCl Firebase GraphQL Redux Node.js npm, yarn, git	English (fluent) German (basic conversational)	Software Engineering Blockchain IT Security Sound Engineering Climate Change Climate Justice	